
 

 

Washington County Public Schools 
Spring 2023 Georgia Milestones Assessment Schedule 

 

Ridge Road Elementary - End of Grade Assessment Schedule 
Date Grades Subject 

Monday, April 24 3rd - 5th Grade Reading and Evidence Based Writing 

Tuesday, April 25 3rd - 5th Grade English Language Arts Section II 

Wednesday, April 26 3rd - 5th Grade English Language Arts Section III 

Thursday, April 27 Make-up/Review Day 

Friday, April 28 Make-up/Review Day 

Monday, May 1 3rd - 5th Grade Math Section I 

Tuesday, May 2 3rd - 5th Grade Math Section II 

Wednesday, May 3 5th Grade Only Science 

 
T. J. Elder Middle School - End of Grade Assessment Schedule 

Date Grade Subject 

Thursday, April 20 8th Grade Only Reading and Evidence Based Writing 

Friday, April 21 8th Grade Only English Language Arts Section II & III 

Monday, April 24 8th Grade Only Math Section I 

Tuesday, April 25 8th Grade Only Math Section II 

Wednesday, April 26 8th Grade Only Science 

Thursday, April 27 8th Grade Only Social Studies 

Friday, April 28 Make-up/Review Day 

Monday, May 1 6th – 7th Grade Reading and Evidence Based Writing 

Tuesday, May 2 6th – 7th Grade English Language Arts Section II 

Wednesday, May 3 6th – 7th Grade English Language Arts Section III 

Thursday, May 4 6th – 7th Grade Math Section I 

Friday, May 5 6th – 7th Grade Math Section II 

 
Washington County High School - End of Course Assessment Schedule 

Date Subject 

Monday, April 24 American Literature Extended Writing 

Tuesday, April 25 American Literature 

Wednesday, April 26 Biology 

Thursday, April 27 US History 

*Friday, April 28 Algebra I 

*8th Grade EMS students enrolled in this course will also test on this day 


